4-7

11

20-31
31
TBD

5-6
11

21

26
27-28

18
24-31

1-2

19

EARLY LEARNING CENTER
Holiday & Event Calendar
2025 - 2026

August 2025

Mandated Licensing Training, Program

Enrichment Training, and Classroom
Set-Up (Closed)

Parent Orientation at 9:00 AM(Closed)
First Day of Program Year: Fall Session

September

Labor Day Holiday (Closed)
Speech and Hearing Screenings

October

Pumpkin Decorating
Halloween Celebration
Parent/Teacher Conferences

November

School Pictures (Individual)
Veterans Day (Closed)
Harvest Feast

Staff Development (Closed)
Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed)

December

ELC Christmas Celebrations
Christmas Holiday (Closed)

January 2026

New Year Holiday (Closed)
First Day of Spring Session
Martin Luther King Holiday (Closed)

9-13
13
16-17

23-27
TBD

TBD

6-10
10

15
22
25

19

w

February

Kindness Week

Mardi Gras Parade

Mardi Gras Holiday (Closed)
Staff Development Day (Closed)

March

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Class Pictures

April
Classroom Easter Egg Hunts
Good Friday (Closed)
Staff Development Day (Closed)

Week of the Young Child/Book Fair
Grandparents Day

May

Pre-K Promotion Ceremony
Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)
Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)
First Day of Summer Session/Camp

June
Juneteenth Holiday (Closed)

July

4th of July Holiday (Closed)
Last Day of Program Year



