

Holiday & Event Calendar 2025 - 2026

	August 2025		February
	Mandated Licensing Training, Program	9-13	Kindness Week
4-7	Enrichment Training, and Classroom	13	Mardi Gras Parade
	Set-Up (Closed)	16-17	Mardi Gras Holiday (Closed)
8	Parent Orientation at 9:00 AM(Closed)	18	Staff Development Day (Closed)
11	First Day of Program Year: Fall Session		March
	September	23-27	Parent/Teacher Conferences
1	Labor Day Holiday (Closed)	23-27 TBD	Class Pictures
3	Speech and Hearing Screenings	טפו	
			April
	October	TBD	Classroom Easter Egg Hunts
20-31	Pumpkin Decorating	3	Good Friday (Closed)
31	Halloween Celebration	6	Staff Development Day (Closed)
TBD	Parent/Teacher Conferences	6-10	Week of the Young Child/Book Fair
	November	10	Grandparents Day
5-6	School Pictures (Individual)		May
11	Veterans Day (Closed)	15	Pre-K Promotion Ceremony
21	Harvest Feast	22	Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)
26	Staff Development (Closed)	25	Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)
27-28	Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed)	26	First Day of Summer Session/Camp
	December		June
18	ELC Christmas Celebrations	19	Juneteenth Holiday (Closed)
24-31	Christmas Holiday (Closed)		July
	January 2026	3	4th of July Holiday (Closed)
1-2	New Year Holiday (Closed)	31	Last Day of Program Year
5	First Day of Spring Session	31	Last Day Of Frogram Tear
19	Martin Luther King Holiday (Closed)		
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		